SAZS

FESTIVALS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL DINNER

Crispy Chicken topped with lemon butter served with braised
red cabbage with bacon & onions and parsley redskin potatoes

BLACK FOREST PORK LOIN

Black Forest Pork Loin topped with a dried cherry sauce and crispy leeks
served with braised red cabbage with bacon & onions and parsley redskin potatoes

SAZ’S SIGNATURE

BRAISED PULLED PORK SANDWICH

Premium antibiotic & hormone free pork mixed with

Saz’s Original BBQ Sauce, served with Sour Cream & Chive Fries
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SANDWICH

Crispy Chicken topped with lemon butter, lettuce, and tomato
Served with Sour Cream & Chive Fries

KLEMENT'S 1/3 LB JUMBO BRAT Servedona pretzel roll
CHICKEN TENDERS Served with Sour Cream & Chive Fries

MOZZARELLA MARINARA 2 STICKS
4 STICKS

SOUR CREAM & CHIVE FRIES

SAMPLER COMBINATION

Mozz Sticks, Sour Cream & Chive Fries, and Cheese Curds

ELLSWORTH CREAMERY

WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS
SAZ’S HOMEMADE POTATO PANCAKES

BEVERAGES
PEPSI PRODUCTS 16 OZ -$5.25 /320Z - $8.00 /44 0OZ

BOTTLED WATER
16 OZ. MILLER LITE / COORS LIGHT / VIZZY HARD SELTZER
16 OZ. SUMMER SHANDY

$16.00

$16.00

$14.50

$14.50

$10.00
$11.00

6.50
12.00

$5.50
$14.00

$10.00
$7.00

$9.25
$5.75

$9.00



