

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL DINNER Crispy Chicken topped with lemon butter served with braised red cabbage with bacon & onions and parsley redskin potatoes	\$16.00
BLACK FOREST PORK LOIN Black Forest Pork Loin topped with a dried cherry sauce and crispy leeks served with braised red cabbage with bacon & onions and parsley redskin potatoes	\$16.00
SAZ'S SIGNATURE BRAISED PULLED PORK SANDWICH Premium antibiotic & hormone free pork mixed with Saz's Original BBQ Sauce, served with Sour Cream & Chive Fries	\$14.50
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SANDWICH Crispy Chicken topped with lemon butter, lettuce, and tomato Served with Sour Cream & Chive Fries	\$14.50
KLEMENT'S 1/3 LB JUMBO BRAT Served on a pretzel roll	\$10.00
CHICKEN TENDERS Served with Sour Cream & Chive Fries	\$11.00
MOZZARELLA MARINARA 2 STICKS 4 STICKS	\$6.50 \$12.00
SOUR CREAM & CHIVE FRIES	\$5.50
SAMPLER COMBINATION Mozz Sticks, Sour Cream & Chive Fries, and Cheese Curds	\$14.00
ELLSWORTH CREAMERY WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE CURDS	\$10.00
SAZ'S HOMEMADE POTATO PANCAKES	\$7.00
BEVERAGES	
PEPSI PRODUCTS 16 OZ - \$5.25 / 32 OZ - \$8.00 / 44 OZ	\$9.25
BOTTLED WATER	\$5.75
16 OZ. MILLER LITE / COORS LIGHT / VIZZY HARD SELTZER	\$8.00
16 OZ. SUMMER SHANDY	\$9.00